Datum
03.02.20
03.02.20
04.02.20
06.02.20

Datum
10.02.20
11.02.20
12.02.20
13.02.20

Datum

Tag
Mo
Mo
Di
Do

Tag
Mo
Di
Mi
Do

Tag

Tabellel

Riickrunde Saison 2019/2020

Spieltag 8
Heimmannschaft
D.C.Flying Hornets
D.C.Vennschnecken
D.C.Rurflights
D.C.Sunflights 2

Spieltag 9
Heimmannschaft
D.C.Sunflights 1
D.C.No Chance
D.C.Warrios
D.C.Sunflights 2

Karneval

Gastmannschatft
D.C.Eifelyetis
D.C.Warrios
D.C.No Chance
D.C.Sunflights 1

Gastmannschaft
D.C.Vennschnecken
D.C.Eifelyetis
D.C.Rurflights
D.C.Flying Hornets

Pokalspiel Halb Finalle

Heimmannschaft

04.03.20

Mi

D.C. Warrios

05.03.20

Do

Datum
09.03.20
09.03.20
10.03.20
12.03.20

Datum
16.03.20
16.03.20
18.03.20
19.03.20

Datum
23.03.20
24.03.20
24.03.20
26.03.20

Tag
Mo
Mo
Di
Do

Tag
Mo
Mo
Mi
Do

Tag
Mo
Di
Di
Do

D.C.Eifelyetis

Spieltag 10
Heimmannschaft
D.C.Flying Hornets
D.C.Vennschnecken
D.C.Rurflights
D.C.Eifelyetis

Spieltag 11
Heimmannschaft
D.C.Sunflights 1
D.C.Vennschnecken
D.C.Warrios
D.C.Sunflights 2

Spieltag 12
Heimmannschaft
D.C.Flying Hornets
D.C.No Chance
D.C.Rurflights
D.C.Eifelyetis

Gastmannschaft
D.C.Sunflights 1

| ID.C.Vennschnecken

Gastmannschaft
D.C.No Chance
D.C.Sunflights 2
D.C.Sunflights 1
D.C.Warrios

Gastmannschaft
D.C.Eifelyetis
D.C.Flying Hornets
D.C.No Chance
D.C.Rurflights

Gastmannschaft
D.C.Warrios
D.C.Sunflights 1
D.C.Vennschnecken
D.C.Sunflights 2
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Tabellel

Spieltag 13
Datum Tag Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft
30.03.20 Mo D.C.Sunflights 1 D.C.Warrios
31.03.20Di  D.C.Rurflights D.C.Flying Hornets
02.04.20 Do D.C.Eifelyetis D.C.Vennschnecken
02.04.20 Do D.C.Sunflights 2 D.C.No Chance
Spieltag 14
Datum Tag Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft
20.04.20 Mo D.C.Flying Hornets D.C.Sunflights 1
21.04.20Di D.C.No Chance D.C.Vennschnecken
22.04.20 Mi D.C.Warrios D.C.Sunflights 2
23.04.20 Do D.C.Eifelyetis D.C.Rurflights
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